LOOK INSIDE to learn how you can nominate a person for Assemblymember Karen McMahon's 2025 Women of Distinction Awards

Assemblymember Karen McMahon's

2025 Women of Distinction

Awards



Join me in celebrating
Women's History Month by
honoring the women in your life
who inspire and encourage you.

Dear Friend,

Across Western New York and beyond, women have left an indelible mark on our communities. Too often, these contributions are overlooked, ignoring the incredible progress women have facilitated through their hard work, ingenuity and sacrifice.

To acknowledge the amazing women making a difference in our community, I am holding my annual Women of Distinction Awards. I encourage all my constituents to nominate and recognize a woman who has left a lasting impact in their community and continues to strive for positive change.

You can submit a nomination by filling out my Women of Distinction Awards form online at nyassembly.gov/McMahon or by scanning the QR code. I look forward to reviewing this year's nominees.

Sincerely,

Assemblymember Karen McMahon 146th Assembly District

Karen M. McMahon

Questions? Concerns?
Reach out to my office anytime!
5500 Main St., Suite 224,
Williamsville, NY 14221
716-634-1895 · McMahonK@nyassembly.gov

Assemblymember Karen McMahon's

2025 Women of Distinction

Awards

Do you know a woman who deserves to be recognized for her efforts and achievements?

Please join in celebrating the inspirational women of the Town of Amherst who have positively impacted the lives of others and continue to be exemplary members of our community.

Assemblymember Karen McMahon's Women of Distinction Awards provides the opportunity to spotlight women for their work and accomplishments in several fields, including business, education, humanitarian work, military service, community/civic affairs, health care, government and volunteerism.

Deadline to submit nominations is Friday, April 4.

Please scan this QR code or visit nyassembly.gov/McMahon to fill out a nomination form.



While you are visiting the website, please consider filling out Assemblymember McMahon's 2025 Constituent Survey